
WELCOME TO VIRGINIA TECH

NEW LAB STARTUP PACKAGE

Representatives from our contract vendors have access to 
New Lab Startup Programs with money-saving offers on the 
equipment, instruments, chemicals, life science products 
and supplies you need to get your new lab off the ground 
without breaking the bank.

VENDOR REPRESENTATIVE CONTACT INFORMATION BELOW:

abcam
Amanda Mongiell
607-727-5585
Amanda.Mongiello@abcam.com

BIO-RAD
Steve Shaw
804-338-8884
Steve_Shaw@Bio_Rad.com

Colonial Scientific
David Shultz
866-898-4360
david@colonialscientific.com

fisher scientific
Christopher Haseleu
(540) 629-3516
christopher.haseleu@thermofisher.com

NEW ENGLAND BioLabs 
Jens Erichsen
800-632-5227
jerichsen@neb.com

Promega 
Rita Joshi
608-443-3209
rita.joshi@promega.com

QIAGEN 
Jennifer Ellis
240-361-8589
jennifer.ellis@qiagen.com

MILLIPORE SIGMA 
Robert Marks
804-239-9933
robert.marks@sial.com

Spectrum CHEMICAL
Laura Thilgen
lthilgen@spectrumchemical.com 
240-586-1240

Thomas Scientific 
Oscar Jackson
800-345-2100
oscarj@thomassci.com

USA SCIENTIFIC
Kelly Fust
804-240-8673
kfust@usascientific.com

VWR 
Amanda Starke
757-346-8489
Amanda_Starke@vwr.com
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